HPF 20H -1.2GTBBS
RF Filters       HPF-20H-1.2GTBBS
Thomason Broadband Supply         910 S. Pine St.            Spartanburg, SC   29302       Phone (864)278-0137         www.thomasonbbs.com
Start of High Pass Frequency
2025         Rev. 1.1
Our HPF-20H is a precision in-line 1.2 GHz filter designed to filter out noise below 20MHz.
Part Number Matrix
      Category
  In-Line Filters
Specifications
Band Pass                           20 - 1218MHz
Band Pass Flatness             +/-  0.25dB
Thru loss  (5-42MHz          < 0.5dB   (+/- .25dB)
Return Loss                         >-22dB
RFI Shielding                     125dB
Body                                   Nickel Platted Brass
Size                                     55.5mm x 12.9mm
RF Filters       HPF-20H-1.2GTBBS
Thomason Broadband Supply         910 S. Pine St.            Spartanburg, SC   29302       Phone (864)278-0137         www.thomasonbbs.com
2025         Rev. 1.1
      Category
  In-Line Filters
Specifications (cont.)
Typical Response